SAVITRI DEVI D. A. V. PUBLIC SCHOOL,JAMTARA, JHARKHAND
UNDER JHARKHAND ZONE-H
RESULT OF 1ST UNIT/ PRE MID EXAMINATION TEST( 2020-21)

CLASS-XII/C F.M=50 P.M=1]
ROLL|NAME OF STUDENTS| ENG | ECO | BST | ACC [P.EDU| IP |MATH|TOTAL PER%
1_|CHIRAG SEKSARIA [ 9.33[8.33[10.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 7.00 [45.6691.33
2 [RADHIKA BAIDYA [ 9.00 [6.67 | 9.00 | 8.67 | 8.33 [ 8.67 43.67|87.33
3 |MUSKAN AGARWAL [8.33[6.67] 9.67 | 8.33 | 9.33 42.33]84.67
4_|KRITY SINGH 9.33[8.00| 9.67 | 8.67 | 9.33 |9.00 46.00]92.00
5 |SOURABH KUMAR | 8.33[7.67] 8.33 | 6.67 | 8.67 6.33 [33.0066.00
6 |VIKRAM KUMAR 9.33 [ 6.00| 7.33 | 8.33 | 9.00 | 9.00 43.00{86.00
7 |SOURAV KUMAR  [8.338.33] 9.67 | 9.00 [JNENN 6.33 41.67]83.33
8 |SANDIP MURMU 8.338.00| 8.67 | 6.00 | 8.00 |7.33 40.33]80.67
9 |PRIYANKA DALMIA | 6.33 [6.00 | 8.67 | 3.33 | 7.67 [3.00 32.00] 64.00
10 |ADITYA TRIVEDI 9.338.33] 9.33 | 8.33 | 9.33 [ 8.67 45.00(90.00
11 MALLINATH MONDAL | 8.33 | 7.67 [ 10.00 | 9.00 | 9.33 | 6.67 44.33]88.67
12 |ANANYA KUMARI  [9.00 | 6.00] 9.67 | 5.67 | 8.67 | 6.33 39.67/79.33
13 |ARCHITA KUMARI [ 8.00|7.33] 5.67 | 5.00 | 8.00 | 6.67 35.67/71.33
14 [BHARATI SAHA 8.00 [ 6.00 | 9.67 | 4.67 | 8.67 | 7.33 39.67/79.33
15 [PRAGATI PRIYA 8.67 | 8.00[10.00 | 8.67 | 9.33 [ 9.67 46.33[92.67
16 [MOUSUMI SARKAR [ 8.00 | 4.00| 5.67 | 3.33 | 8.00 | 7.67 33.33/66.67
17 |[SUSHMITA THAKUR |7.67 |7.33| 7.67 | 8.67 | 9.00 | 7.67 40.67(81.33
18 [PRAKASH MARANDI |8.33|8.00| 8.00 | 5.67 | 8.00 | 7.67 40.00{80.00
19 |ANISH KUMAR SINGH [ 9.00 [ 8.33 [ 9.67 | 8.33 | 9.33 | 9.00 45.33[90.67
20 |NITESH KISKU 8.677.33[ 5.00 | 8.00 | 8.33 [ 7.33 39.67/79.33
21 [RITIKA PODDAR 9.007.00| 9.33 | 7.67 | 5.33 | 7.33 40.33]80.67
22 |SONAM KUMARI 8.67 7.33] 6.67 | 6.67 | 8.00 | 6.67 37.33]74.67
23 |ANJALI KUMARI 7.33|5.67 | 6.33 | 6.67 | 7.00 | 6.00 33.33/66.67
24 |ARYAN PODDAR 8.33|4.67 | 4.67 | 6.67 | 9.33 | 6.00 35.00]70.00
25 BINITA KUMARI 9.00 [7.33] 9.67 | 5.67 | 10.00 | 7.00 43.00{86.00
26 |NIKHIL BAIDYA 9.337.33[ 9.33 | 8.33 | 4.67 [0.00 | 5.33 |39.66[79.33
27 |NITIK BAIDYA 9.33]7.33] 9.33 6.33 |38.33[76.66
sd/- sd/- sd/-
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